
NJ DEP Pesticide Control Program
Pesticide Laboratory

Electron Ionization Spectra

40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300
0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

m/z-->

Abundance

#15: Triadimefon
57

208

85

128
18111070

293154 236166141 25898 28119345 224 315269


